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818,845
1 526.10 1,817,086 -612 2,298 0 46 0 2,371 821,216
2 526.22 1,818,554 1,468 2,709 0 50 0 2,641 823,857
3 526.22 1,818,554 0 908 0 73 0 436 824,293
4 526.42 1,821,002 2,448 2,804 0 79 0 2,565 826,858
5 526.88 1,826,635 5,633 2,702 0 117 0 2,497 829,355
6 527.55 1,834,852 8,217 3,429 0 108 0 3,245 832,600
7 528.08 1,841,361 6,509 0 0 107 2,500 2,318 834,918
8 527.93 1,839,518 -1,843 0 0 122 2,500 3,169 838,087
9 527.65 1,836,079 -3,439 2,442 0 127 0 2,410 840,497

10 527.37 1,832,643 -3,436 2,479 0 131 2,000 4,434 844,931
11 526.99 1,827,984 -4,659 2,006 0 159 0 1,857 846,788
12 526.55 1,822,593 -5,391 2,065 0 143 0 1,822 848,610
13 526.26 1,819,043 -3,550 2,005 0 158 0 1,902 850,512
14 525.84 1,813,907 -5,136 2,024 0 218 0 1,824 852,336
15 525.13 1,805,235 -8,672 2,053 0 240 0 1,775 854,111
16 524.82 1,801,453 -3,782 0 0 242 0 -346 853,765
17 524.55 1,798,161 -3,292 0 0 260 0 -261 853,504
18 523.92 1,790,489 -7,672 0 2,778 267 0 -3,046 850,458
19 523.15 1,781,127 -9,362 0 2,783 265 0 -3,060 847,398
20 522.92 1,778,334 -2,793 0 2,769 246 0 -2,955 844,443
21 522.55 1,773,843 -4,491 0 2,466 252 0 -2,700 841,743
22 521.59 1,762,212 -11,631 0 0 245 0 -119 841,624
23 520.51 1,749,157 -13,055 0 0 243 0 -151 841,473
24 519.35 1,735,174 -13,983 0 4,052 258 0 -4,363 837,110
25 518.40 1,723,750 -11,424 0 5,292 276 0 -5,375 831,735
26 517.78 1,716,309 -7,441 0 5,326 273 0 -5,710 826,025
27 517.30 1,710,556 -5,753 0 0 256 0 -281 825,744
28 516.63 1,702,536 -8,020 0 4,084 318 0 -4,289 821,455
29 515.89 1,693,694 -8,842 0 0 351 0 -214 821,241
30 514.74 1,679,984 -13,710 0 0 301 0 -237 821,004

Totals -137,714 29,924 29,550 5,931 7,000 2,159
COMMENTS:  Values in Acre-Feet
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